Jan '17
8th
A5th
22nd
29th

Feb'17
5th
12th
19th
26th

Mar '17
_5th
A2th
19th
26th

Apr'17
2nd
9th
16th
23rd
30th

May '17
7th
14th
21st
28th

June '17

4th
Alth
18th
25th

Sunday Morning Coffee Rota

C. Woods
T. Cookson
H. Shields
K. Hallion

P.Crean

C. Woods
T. Cookson
H. Shields

K. Hallion

P.Crean

C. Woods

T. Cookson

H. Shields
K Hallion
P. Crean
C. Woods
T. Cookson

H. Shields
K. Hallion
P. Crean

C. Woods

T. Cookson
H. Shields
K. Hallion
P. Crean

M. Brindle
M. Cookson
P. Quaille
J. French

. Long

. Brindle

. Cookson
. Quaille

=

. French
Long

. Brindle

. Cookson
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. Quaile

. French

. Waters

. Brindle

. Cookson
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. Quaile

. French
. Waters
. Brindle
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. Cookson
. Quaile

. French

. Waters
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P. Cartmel
M. Golightly
P. Hamilton
R. Page

A. Waters
P. Cartmel
M. Golightly
P. Hamilton

R. Page
A.Waters
P. Cartmel
M.Golightly

P. Hamilton
R. Page
M.Long

P. Cartmel
M. Golightly

P. Hamilton
R.Page

M. Long

P. Cartmel

M. Golightly
P. Hamilton
R. Page
M. Long



